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HOME FRIED POTATOES 

13 mg217 mg 0 mg9 g3 g 32 g 214 cal 

CalciumSodium CholesterolFatProtein Carbohydrates Calories 

Yield  100 2/3 CupPortion

Ingredient 
OIL,SALAD 
POTATOES,FRESH,PEELED,SLICED 
SALT 
PEPPER,BLACK,GROUND 

Issue Measure Weight 
1-7/8 lbs
35 lbs
1-7/8 oz
1/8 oz

1 qts
6 gal 1-1/2 qts 
3 tbsp
1/3 tsp 

Method 
Spread a layer of potatoes on well greased griddle. 
Cook on 400 F. griddle for about 25 minutes, turning occasionally to ensure even browning.
Sprinkle with salt and pepper.  CCP: Hold at 140 F. or higher for service.
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